
Date: 14/07 /2020 

To, To From: 
BSE Limited National Stock Exchnage Bhavesh Shah (Acquirer) 
Floor 25, P J Limited Karta of Bhavesh Shah- HUF 
Tower Exchange Plaza Block G, C 1, 22A, Government Servant Society, 
Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex, G C. G. Road 
Mumbai-400001 Block BKC, Bandra Kurla Ahmedabad-380009, 

Complex, Bandra East, 
Mumbai, Maharasl;ltra 40005 

, 
Respected Sir, 

Subject: Submission of information under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) 
Regulations, 2011 

We are hereby submitting the information under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 
2011 for acquisition of 5522 equity shares of Pearl Global Industries Limited through 
Open Market. 

Kindly receive the same and update your Records. 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
On Behalf of PAC 

,. 

Name of Acquirer: Bhavesh Shah- Karta of Bhvesh Shah- HUF 
' 

~ 
-'EllCl: a/a. 
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I 

·' 

\:' 
'· . 
(1) 

- (2) 
,- (3) 

(4) 
(5) 
(6) 
(7) 

The Company Secretary 
Pearl Global Industries Limited 
A-3, Community Centre, Phase II, Naraina Industrial Area, 
New Delhi -110028. 

·Sanjiv~hah (PAC) 
Krina Shah (PAC) 
Sanjiv Shah- HUF (PAC) 
Chetan Shah (PAC) 
Chetan Shah-HUF (PAC) 
Bhavesh Shah (PAC) 
Shrey Shah (PAC) 



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of 
Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Pearl Global Industries Limited 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Bhavesh Shah (Acquirer)- Karta of Bhavesh Shah- HUF 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Sanjiv Shah (PAC) 
acquirer Krina Shah (PAC) 

Whether the acquirer belongs to 
Promoter/ Promoter group 
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) 
where the shares of TC are Listed 
Details of the. acquisition / disposal 
as follows 

Before the acquisition/disposal 
under consideration, holding of : 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 

·' 

b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise 
than by ~uity shares 

c) Warrants/ convertible. 
securitJes/ any other instrument 
that entitles the acquirer to 
receife shares carrying voting 
rights in the TC (specify holding 
in each category) 

d) Total (a+b+c) 

Sanjiv Shah- HUF (PAC) 
Chetan Shah (PAC) 
Chetan Shah- HUF (PAC) 
Bhavesh. Shah (PAC) 
Shrey Shah (PAC) 

No 

BSE Limited 
National Stock Exchange Limited 

Number % w.r.t. 

Bhavesh Shah (Acquirer)- Karta of Bhavesh 
Shah- HUF-33444 
Sanjiv Shah'(PAC) -1239192 
Krina Shah (PAC) -113039 
Sanjiv Shah- HUF (AAC)-111958 
Chetan Shah (P AC)-3078 
Chetan Shah- HUF (P AC)-943 
Bhavesh Shah (PAC)-12472 
Shrey Shah (PAC)-7751 

1521877 

. 

total 
sharejv 
oting 

capital 
wherev 

er 
applica 

ble 

0.15 
5.72 
0.52 
0.52 
0.01 
0.01 
0.06 
0.03 

7.02 

%w.r.t. 
total 

diluted 
share/v 
oting 

capital 
of 

the TC 
(*) 

0.15 
5.72 
0.52 
0.52 
0.01 
0.01 
0.06 
0.03 

7.02 



1etails of acquisition/sale 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 

acquired 

b) VRs acquired otherwise than by 
equity shares 

c) Warrants/ convertible 
securities/ any other instrument 
that entitles the acquirer to 
receive shares carrying voting 
rights in the TC (specify holding 
in each category) acquired/ sold 

d) Total (a+b+c) 
After the acquisition/sale, holding 
of: 
a) Shares carrying voting rights 

(details as per Annexure-A) 

~/ 
b) .JVR~ otherwise than by equity 

shares / ' 
' ·1 

c) Warrants{ convertible 
securities/ any other instrument 
that entitles the acquirer to 
receive ~pares carrying voting 
rights iri the T~ (specjfy holding 
in each category) after 
acquisition 

d) TotaYfa+b+c) 
Mode of acquisition/ sale (e.g. open 
market / off-market / public issue / 
rights issue /preferential allotment 
/ inter-se transfer etc.) 

Bhavesh Shah (Acquirer)- Karta of Bhavesh 
Shah- HUF-9177 
Sanjiv Shah (PAC) -320500 
Krina Shah (PAC)-14062 
Sanjiv Shah- HUF (P AC)-88698 
Chetan Shah (PAC) -2265 
Bhavesh Shah(P AC)-900 

435602 

Bhavesh Shah (Acquirer)- Karta of Bhavesh 
Shah- HUF-42621 
Sanjiv Shah (PAC) -1559692 
Krina Shah (PAC) -127101 
Sanjiv Shah- HUF (P AC)-200656 
Chetan Shah (P AC)-5343 
Chetan Shah- HUF (P AC)-943 
Bhavesh.Sh~h (PAC)-13372 
Shrey Shah (P AC)-7751 

1957479 
Open Market 

0.04 
1.48 
0.06 
0.41 
0.01 
0.01 

2.01 

0.20 
7.20 
0.59 
0.93 
0.02 
0.01 
0.06 
0.03 

9.04 

0.04 
1.48 
0.06 
0.41 
0.01 
0.01 

2.01 

0.20 
7.20 
0.59 
0.93 
0.01 
0.01 
0.06 
0.03 

9.04 



Jate of acquisition / sale of shares / 13-07-2020 
(z:R or Elate of reeei~t of iRtimatioR of 
allobneRt of . shares, ·whiehever is 
~----1' Ll_ 
\A....,,... ..... _. -.--. 

Equity share capital / total voting 21663937 Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each 
capital of the TC before the said 
acqui ition/ sale 
Equity share capital/ total voting 21663937 Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each 
capital of the TC after the said 
acquisition/ sale 
Total diluted share/voting capital of 21663937 Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each 
the TC after the said 
acquisition/ sale 

, 

Note: 
(*)Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming 
full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of 
the TC. 
Yours faithfully, 
On Behalf of PAC 

+ 8-0·LL 
Name :of Acquirer: Bhavesh Shah - Karta of Bhvesh Shah HUF 

Place: Ahmed.abad 
Date: 14.07.2020 
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